
MURF’S MALLARD Duck Calls                                           2018 order sheet 

Name                                   Date                                                                                                             

Street                                      City                         State          Zip                   

Phone                        Email                                   Amt. Enclosed $               
 

DUCK  CALLS                                                                           Code                      Price 
Standard Field Call: 5-1/2” 

Cocobolo 

Cocobolo with Brass Band 

African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel 

African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel and Brass Band 

(Add Hand Checkering) 

 

FCC 

FCCB 

FCA 

FCAB 

HC 

 

$95.00 
$125.00 

$105.00 

$135.00 

$90.00 

Standard Timber Call: 4-1/2” 

Cocobolo 

Cocobolo with Brass Band 

African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel 

African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel and Brass Band 

(Add Hand Checkering) 

 

TCC 

TCCB 

TCA 

TCAB 

HC 

 

$95.00 

$125.00 

$105.00 
$135.00 

$90.00 

Competition Field Call: 4-1/2” 

African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel 

African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel and Brass Band 

(Add Hand Checkering) 

 

CFCA 

CFCAB 

HC 

 

$140.00 

$170.00 

$90.00 

Combination Whistle: 3-1/2” 

Cocobolo Combination Whistle 

African Blackwood Combination Whistle 

 

CCW 

ACW 

 

$50.00 
$60.00 

 

REPLACEMENT REEDS 
Spare Reed Tuning Kits: (2 Reeds & 2 Corks) 

Field Call – Standard Reed 

Field Call – Light Reed 

Timber Call – Standard Reed 

Timber Call – Heavy Reed 

Competition Field Call – Standard Reed 

Competition Field Call – Heavy Reed 

 

878W 

878L 

687L 

687W 

72C 

72w 

 

$12.00 
$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

 

REPLACEMENT PARTS 
New Duck Call Barrel: 

Cocobolo 

Cocobolo with Brass Band 

 

 

 

$45.00 

$75.00 

New Duck Call Stopper: 

Cocobolo Field or Timber 

African Blackwood Field or Timber 

African Blackwood Competition Field 

 

 

 

 

$85.00 

$95.00 

$130.00 

TUNING 
Duck Calls: 

First Reed Installed and Tuned 

 

 

 

$20.00 



Extra Tuned Reeds 

Extra Tuned Reeds with a new call or repair order 

Extra Untuned Reeds with a new call or repair order 

 $10.00 

$10.00 

$6.00 

 

MATCHED CALL SETS 
Matching Duck Calls and or Combination Whistle 

For Two Calls  (add to price of calls) 

For Three Calls (add to price of calls) 

For Four Calls (add to price of calls) 

 

 

 

 

$20.00 

$30.00 

$40.00 

 

SHIPPING & HANDLING 
Shipping of new Calls, repaired Calls & Replacement Reeds 

USPS Priority Ground one Call with / without Replacement Reeds 

Each additional Call with / without Replacement Reeds 

Replacement Reeds only without call 

 

 

 

 

$7.00 

$2.00 

$6.00 

 

 

ORDERING 
Please make checks or money orders payable to Audie Murphy and send to: 

10806 Doreene Court, Yankee Hill, CA 95965 

 

For Credit Card purchases please order online at: www.murfsmallard.com 

 
For Information Please Contact: 

Audie Murphy 

Phone: 530.870.6448 

Email: murfsmallard@gmail.com 

 

 

RETURNS 
Each and every call in the MURF’S MALLARD line is individually and primarily handmade, 

tuned and tested to provide superior performance.  Therefore, we reserve the right to 
inspect any call claimed to be defective.  Any call determined to be defective due to 

workmanship will be replaced immediately.  For calls determined to be damaged due to 

customer use, such as internal or external pressure, an estimate for repair or replacement will 

be provided. 

 

We are very proud of the superior sound and workmanship that goes into each and every 

call we make, therefore, we hope the same care and pride will be evident in their use.  

These are exceptional calls, made to be used, not abused. The more care your call receives, 

the better it will sound, and the longer it will last.  Thank you and happy hunting! 


