MURF'S MALLARD Duck Calls

2018 order sheet

Name	Date	
Street	City	State Zip
Phone	Fmail	Amt Enclosed \$

DUCK CALLS	Code	Price
Standard Field Call: 5-1/2"		
Cocobolo	FCC	\$95.00
Cocobolo with Brass Band	FCCB	\$125.00
African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel	FCA	\$105.00
African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel and Brass Band	FCAB	\$135.00
(Add Hand Checkering)	HC	\$90.00
Standard Timber Call: 4-1/2"		
Cocobolo	TCC	\$95.00
Cocobolo with Brass Band	TCCB	\$125.00
African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel	TCA	\$105.00
African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel and Brass Band	TCAB	\$135.00
(Add Hand Checkering)	HC	\$90.00
Competition Field Call: 4-1/2"		
African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel	CFCA	\$140.00
African Blackwood with Cocobolo Barrel and Brass Band	CFCAB	\$170.00
(Add Hand Checkering)	HC	\$90.00
Combination Whistle: 3-1/2"		
Cocobolo Combination Whistle	CCW	\$50.00
African Blackwood Combination Whistle	ACW	\$60.00

REPLACEMENT REEDS

Spare Reed Tuning Kits: (2 Reeds & 2 Corks)		
Field Call – Standard Reed	878W	\$12.00
Field Call – Light Reed	878L	\$12.00
Timber Call – Standard Reed	687L	\$12.00
Timber Call – Heavy Reed	687W	\$12.00
Competition Field Call – Standard Reed	72C	\$12.00
Competition Field Call – Heavy Reed	72w	\$12.00

REPLACEMENT PARTS

New Duck Call Barrel:	
Cocobolo	\$45.00
Cocobolo with Brass Band	\$75.00
New Duck Call Stopper:	
Cocobolo Field or Timber	\$85.00
African Blackwood Field or Timber	\$95.00
African Blackwood Competition Field	\$130.00

TUNING

Duck Calls:	
First Reed Installed and Tuned	\$20.00

Extra Tuned Reeds	\$10.00
Extra Tuned Reeds with a new call or repair order	\$10.00
Extra Untuned Reeds with a new call or repair order	\$6.00

MATCHED CALL SETS

Matching Duck Calls and or Combination Whistle	
For Two Calls (add to price of calls)	\$20.00
For Three Calls (add to price of calls)	\$30.00
For Four Calls (add to price of calls)	\$40.00

SHIPPING & HANDLING

Shipping of new Calls, repaired Calls & Replacement Reeds	
USPS Priority Ground one Call with / without Replacement Reeds	\$7.00
Each additional Call with / without Replacement Reeds	\$2.00
Replacement Reeds only without call	\$6.00

ORDERING

Please make checks or money orders payable to Audie Murphy and send to:

10806 Doreene Court, Yankee Hill, CA 95965

For Credit Card purchases please order online at: www.murfsmallard.com

For Information Please Contact:

Audie Murphy

Phone: 530.870.6448

Email: murfsmallard@gmail.com

RETURNS

Each and every call in the **MURF'S MALLARD** line is individually and primarily handmade, tuned and tested to provide superior performance. Therefore, we reserve the right to inspect any call claimed to be defective. Any call determined to be defective due to workmanship will be replaced immediately. For calls determined to be damaged due to customer use, such as internal or external pressure, an estimate for repair or replacement will be provided.

We are very proud of the superior sound and workmanship that goes into each and every call we make, therefore, we hope the same care and pride will be evident in their use. These are exceptional calls, made to be used, not abused. The more care your call receives, the better it will sound, and the longer it will last. Thank you and happy hunting!